________________________________________________________________________
              UMISO772x
高速双通道数字隔离器
  UMISO7720 SOP8/WSOP8/WSOP16
UMISO7721 SOP8/WSOP8/WSOP16
UMISO7723 SOP8/WSOP8/WSOP16
1 描述

BarrierA Side B Side
GNDA and GNDB are the isolated grounds for A side and B side respectively.
5 Ordering Information
Part Number
A Side
Inputs
B Side
Inputs
Default
Output
Isolation
Rating
(VRMS)
Package Shipping Qty
UMISO7720LS8 2 0 Low 3750 SOP8
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7720LWS8 2 0 Low 5000 WSOP8
1000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7720LWSG 2 0 Low 5000 WSOP16
1500pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7720HS8 2 0 High 3750 SOP8
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7720HWS8 2 0 High 5000 WSOP8
1000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7720HWSG 2 0 High 5000 WSOP16
1500pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7721LS8 1 1 Low 3750 SOP8
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7721LWS8 1 1 Low 5000 WSOP8
1000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7721LWSG 1 1 Low 5000 WSOP16
1500pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7721HS8 1 1 High 3750 SOP8
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7721HWS8 1 1 High 5000 WSOP8
1000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7721HWSG 1 1 High 5000 WSOP16
1500pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7723LS8 1 1 Low 3750 SOP8
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7723LWS8 1 1 Low 5000 WSOP8
1000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7723LWSG 1 1 Low 5000 WSOP16
1500pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7723HS8 1 1 High 3750 SOP8
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7723HWS8 1 1 High 5000 WSOP8
1000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UMISO7723HWSG 1 1 High 5000 WSOP16
1500pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
________________________________________________________________________